No. C 148027

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2009

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE CAPITAL SOCCER FOUNDATION, INC.
MIKE BROWN
3924 E LAKE HAZEL RD

TIMOTHY A STRODTBECK
3924 E LAKE HAZEL RD
MERIDIAN ID 83642

MERIDIAN ID 83642 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR RON BARTON 9320 BIENAPFL BOISE
PRESIDENT TIM STRODTBECK 2662 EAST NAHUATL DR BOISE
DIRECTOR JIM JOHNSTON 2185 N. SUNSET PEAK RD BOISE
SECRETARY GARY BABBITT PO BOX 1617 BOISE
DIRECTOR ERIC LARSON 3138 S. ABIGAL WAY BOISE
DIRECTOR CHUCK SYKES 1833 SE 3RD WAY MERIDIAN
DIRECTOR CHRIS TAYLOR 2310 MARBURG PL MERIDIAN
DIRECTOR BOB RICKETTS 1897 GOLFVIEW WAY MERIDIAN
DIRECTOR MIKE BROWN 11603 W ARLEN BOISE
DIRECTOR GREG LOWREY 2375 S. MILLWAY DR BOISE
DIRECTOR DICK MILLER 3286 NORFOLK WAY BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83709
83716
83702
83701
83706
83642
83642
83646
83713
83709
83706

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 148027

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tim Strodtbeck
Name (type or print): Tim Strodtbeck

Date: 01/20/2009
Title: President

Processed 01/20/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




